[\ledbank MFC Auction House

Shop Name: Dekra MFC Auction House Report ID: MAXIA20241218093815
Tel: -- Test Time: 2024-12-18 09:38:15
Email: -- Technician: Travino

Address: MFC AUCTION HOUSE
M57 PRETORIA ROAD
KEMPTON PARK

Toyota VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Toyota/Hilux/--

Odometer Reading: 376678

VIN: AHTCR32G708018921 License Plate: JVW818NW
Customer Information
Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572
Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number:; VB8GJCC01514
Version: V11.10 Repair Order Number: --
(2) System Scanned(5)
System Status/DTC
Engine w0
ABS/VSC/TRC o8
SRS airbag o 12
Cruise control ADPAS “ o
Immobilizer “wo
& pTC(20)
ABS/VSC/TRC (8 DTCs)
DTC Description Status
C0200 Right front speed sensor circuit Current
C0205 Left front speed sensor circuit Current
C0210 Right rear speed sensor circuit Current
C0215 Left rear speed sensor circuit Current
C1236 Foreign object attached on tip of left front speed sensor Current
Low battery positive voltage or abnormally high battery
C1241 positive vo%age Current
C1244 Deceleration sensor circuit open or short Current
C1249 Stop lamp switch circuit open Current
SRS airbag (12 DTCs)
DTC Description Status
B1801 Driving side squib circuit open Current
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/Toyota/Hilux

B1803
B1901
B1906
B1610
B1615
B1800
B1801
B1803
B1806
B1901
B1906

Test Time: 2024-12-18 09:38:15

Driver squib circuit short to battery (+)
Pretensioner squib (driver side) circuit open
Pretensioner squib (passenger side) circuit open
Right front airbag sensor

Left front airbag sensor

Driver squib circuit short

Driving side squib circuit open

Driver squib circuit short to battery (+)

P squib circuit open

Pretensioner squib (driver side) circuit open

Pretensioner squib (passenger side) circuit open

Technician Notes

2016664530

Customer name:
Technician:

Date:

Report ID: MAXIA20241218093815

Current
Current
Current
History
History
History
History
History
History
History
History

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from

the use of this information.
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